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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Dominion Political Action Committee 
PO Box 26666 
Richmond, VA 23261

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

11/20/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Expedia, Inc. 
1120 G Street NW 
Washington, DC 20005

1. 
2.Travel 
3.Bellevue, WA

08/15/2012 $500.00 $500.00

GEICO 
One GEICO Plaza 
Washington, DC 20076

1. 
2.Insurance 
3.Washington, DC

12/14/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Hardy Spagnolo, Dorcas  
11407 Stonewall Jackson Dr 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551

1.Self 
2.Consultant - public policy 
3.Spotsylvania, VA

12/20/2012 $250.00 $250.00

HCA For Good Government 
7300 Beaufont Springs Drive 
101 
richmond, VA 23225

1. 
2.Health Care 
3.Richmond, VA

07/01/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Lister, Dennis  
1108 Rappahannock Avenue 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401

1.Marine Corps 
2.Consultant 
3.Quantico, VA

11/30/2012 $200.00 $200.00

Maritime Issues Council 
236 E. Plume St 
Norfolk, VA 23514

1. 
2.Association 
3.Norfolk, VA

12/31/2012 $500.00 $500.00

McNamara, Nancy  
11506 General Wadsworth Dr 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

12/30/2012 $125.00 $125.00

Newport News Shipping, HuntingtonIngalls 
Industries 
4101 Washington Avenue 
Newport News, VA 23607

1. 
2.Shipbuilders 
3.Newport News, VA

12/06/2012 $500.00 $500.00

SeaWorlk Parks &amp; Ent. Inc 
901 E. Cary St 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Entertainment Park 
3.Atlanta, GA

12/14/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Sines, Charles  
146 Northampton Blvd 
Stafford, VA 22554

1.Financial Solutions 
2.Financial Analyst 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

11/20/2012 $200.00 $200.00

Smith, Martin  
10 Lee Court 
Stafford, VA 22554

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

11/20/2012 $250.00 $250.00
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Snyder, Bonnie  
544 Mt.  Olive Rd 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

11/20/2012 $250.00 $250.00

TitleMax 
2481 Cobb Parkway 
Smyrna, GA 30080

1. 
2.Car Title Loans 
3.Smyrna, GA

12/31/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Troutman Sanders 
1001 Haxall Pointq 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Lobbyist 
3.Richmond

12/31/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Van Luven, James  
6311 Liberty Rd 
Bealeton, VA 22712

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

11/20/2012 $150.00 $150.00

Veldhuyzen, Albert  
75 Holly Corner Road 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406

1.US Army 
2.Attorney 
3.Ft. Belvoir

11/20/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Farm Fureau Federation AgPAC 
PO Box 27552 
Richmond, VA 23261

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

12/31/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Retail Federation PAC 
5101 Monument Ave 
Richmond, VA 23230

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

11/20/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia State Police 
6944 Forest Hill Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23225

1. 
2.Police Associaion 
3.Richmond, VA

11/29/2012 $150.00 $150.00

Total This Period $7,575.00
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No Schedule B results to display.
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Schedule C: Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures 
and Rebates 
 
Full Name and Address of Payer

Reason/Type of Payment Date Received Payment 
Amount

StellarOne 
4109 Plank Road 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

Interest 07/25/2012 $9.38

StellarOne 
4109 Plank Road 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

Interest 08/26/2012 $9.56

StellarOne 
4109 Plank Road 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

Interest 09/25/2012 $6.71

StellarOne 
4109 Plank Road 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

Interest 10/25/2012 $6.70

StellarOne 
4109 Plank Road 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

Interest 11/26/2012 $4.74

StellarOne 
4109 Plank Road 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

Interest 12/25/2012 $3.89

Total This Period $40.98
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

The Stuber Group 
11401 Little Bay Harbor Way 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551

Consulting Mark Cole 07/20/2012 $600.00

The Family Foundation of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
1110 
Richmond, VA 23219

Tickets Mark Cole 08/07/2012 $300.00

Fauquier County Republican Committee 
6266 James Madison Highway 
Warrenton, VA 20186

Ticket Mark Cole 08/20/2012 $65.00

Christian Business Men&#39;s Connection 
2216 Princess Ann Street 
110 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401

Ticket Mark Cole 08/28/2012 $20.00

Virginia Hispanic Chamber of Commerce 
10700 Midlothian Turnpike 
200 
Richmond, VA 23235

Contribution Mark Cole 08/29/2012 $100.00

Faith Baptist School 
4105  Plank Road 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

Yearbook Ad Mark Cole 09/25/2012 $25.00

ST. PATRICK CATHOLIC CHURCH AND 
SCHOOL 
9151 Ely&#39;s Ford Road 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

Ad Mark Cole 10/26/2012 $50.00

USPO 
Spotsylvania Mall 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

Postage Mark Cole 10/30/2012 $72.00

USPO 
Spotsylvania Mall 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

Postage Mark Cole 11/06/2012 $297.00

The Virginia Public Access Project, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1472 
Richmond, VA 23218

Contribution Mark Cole 12/12/2012 $100.00

Costco 
3102 Plank Road 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

Food Mark Cole 12/16/2012 $139.31

The Stuber Group 
11401 Little Bay Harbor Way 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551

Consulting Mark Cole 12/16/2012 $600.00

USPO 
Spotsylvania Mall 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

Postage Mark Cole 12/18/2012 $45.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Total This Period $2,413.31
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 20 $7,575.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 38 $1,930.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 58 $9,505.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $40.98

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $2,413.31

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $2,413.31

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $45,573.81

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $9,505.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$40.98

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $9,545.98

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $55,119.79

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$2,413.31

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $2,413.31

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $52,706.48

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $44,558.56

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $2,837.25

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $9,545.98

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $12,383.23

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $56,941.79

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $1,822.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$2,413.31

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $4,235.31

29. Ending Balance $52,706.48
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